

Aloha kākou! On Saturday, May 14th, Historic Hawai'i Foundation will host its fundraiser benefit at The Royal Hawaiian honoring former president and CEO of Hawaiian Electric Industries Connie Lau as the 2022 Kama'āina of the YearTM. To help boost our fundraising and visibility of the event, we will host an online auction as an exciting activity for our guests to enjoy from May 1-7th. We humbly ask you for your kōkua. Please consider making an in-kind donation of goods or services as an auction prize.

WHY PARTICIPATE?

FOUNDATION

Support a Great Cause – Connie Lau is known for her forward-thinking leadership. Her 36-year career with HEI and its subsidiaries spanned numerous management roles and she is credited with spearheading key initiatives that transformed the companies. All proceeds from the auction will support HHF's efforts to protect places of heritage as vital resources in Hawai'i's communities.

Brand Exposure – This is an excellent opportunity for you to engage with hundreds of potential future customers. In addition to your donation item being on display, your company logo will appear on the auction platform. You will also receive recognition in HHF's printed event program and post-event newsletter.

It's Easy – Choose what you wish to donate, return this form to HHF and we'll follow up to arrange pick-up/delivery. Popular prizes include works of art, hotel stays, cultural/recreational activities, luxury items, and dining experiences.

OUR MISSION:

Historic Hawai'i Foundation (HHF) is the only statewide non-profit organization dedicated to preserving historic buildings and cultural sites significant to the history of Hawai'i for thriving communities.

We achieve this through:

ADVOCACY EDUCATION ASSISTANCE and COLLABORATION

www.historichawaii.org

historic places!

	ess:	
Contact Person: Title:		
Phone number: Email:		
Item/Description:		
Estimated Retail Value:		
Pick-up/Delivery Instructions:		
Authorized by (signatu	re): Date:	
HISTORIC HAWATT	PLEASE RETURN FORMS BY APRIL 18 th by email to: KOY@historichawaii.org	Helping people save Hawaiʻi's

Historic Hawai'i Foundation (HHF) is a tax-exempt charitable organization under Section 501(c)(3) of the Internal Revenue Code. HHF will provide an in-kind tax receipt for your donation which may be tax deductible as provided by law. Please consult with your tax advisor.

Historic Hawai'i Foundation, 680 Iwilei Road, Suite 690, Honolulu, HI 96817